

Parade Participation Form

Group/Organization:			
Contact Name:			
Cell #:	Email:		
Mailing Address:			
Website, FB Page, or Photos:			
Entry Description:			
Parade Entry Category:			
Equestrian		Musical Groups	Steampunk
Period Dress		Wagons	Walkers

All MUST register prior to event.

Deadline to register is April 1, 2024.

Event Date – Saturday, April 27, 2024

Line Up Time 1:30 PM at the 700 block of Main St. – The Doc Holliday Festival Parade will be at 2:00 PM. Prizes will be awarded at 4:00 PM at the stage at Heritage Park.

- Parade participant is requested to adhere to the theme of the event (authentic 1870-80's dress and appearance).
- Order will be made at the discretion of official parade organizers.
- Each parade participant is responsible for providing signage for their entry.
- Parade staging area is to be left clean after use.
- No firearms or weapons of any kind are to be fired during the parade. No live ammunition is allowed by participants.

- No candy, promotional material, or other items may be thrown from the vehicle. Walkers are permitted to share this with the crowd.

- A Facebook event has been created by DowntownDenisonTX: "Doc Holliday: Saints & Sinners Festival," and NO individual events related to our event may be created separately. To better promote Doc Holliday, we ask that you share our overall event. Violators will be contacted.

- The parade participant hereby releases and forever discharges the City of Denison, its employees, officers and elected officials from any and all claims, demands, actions, causes of action, judgments, costs, including attorney fees and interest for damage, loss, or injury arising or resulting from participation in the Doc Holliday Festival including any condition existing at the event, or any act, omission or neglect by another vendor, volunteer, visitor, or employee at any time before, during, or after the event. Each participant shall provide their own insurance needs.

- Please email completed form to gyoder@cityofdenison.com

I have read and agree to the rules of participation for the Doc Holliday Parade.

Date

